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Additional Information

Standby Rating in Kw
Speed

Number of cylinders
Bore

Race

Displacement
Combustion
Compression
Direction of rotation
Weight

Width

Height

Depth

Max Power

Emissions Tier

150 kWe

2200.0 rev/min

105 mm

135 mm

7L

Direct injection
16.5:1
Counterclockwise
1087 kg

1769 mm

916 mm

1461 mm

225 kW

af/V
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